

M.Ex- 13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Present : Sri B.B. Mondal  
ADJ 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Burdwan.

Order no.44 dated 19.04..23

Todate is fixed for taking steps regarding realiasation of decreetal amount.

No steps taken by the parties.

P.O. is aon leave. Case is adjourned .

To 04.07.23 for taking steps regarding realiasation of decreetal amount.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn.

ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn