

M.Ex- 13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Order no. 44 dated 04.07.23

Today is fixed for taking steps regarding realisation of decretal amount.

Parties file hazira.

On call none moves.

Case is adjournd today.

To 16.09.23 for hearing of the petition positively.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> court Bwn

ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,Bwn