

M.Ex. 13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Order no. 47 dated 22. 01. 24

Today is fixed for filing amended execution petition.

Parties file hazira.

A petition for amendment of application for execution of

Decree is filed this day.

Copy served. Let it be kept with the record.

To 13.03.24 for hearing of the amendment petition , w/o if
any .

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn