

M.Ex- 13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Order no. 49 dated 04.06.24

Today is fixed for hearing of amendment petition, W/O if any.

D/hr files hazira.

J/Dr takes no steps.

None present on call.

No adverse order can be passed.

To 19.08.24 for hearing of amendment petition, W/O if any.

D/C by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Burdwan

ADJ 3rd Court, Burdwan