

M.Ex- 13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Order no. 70 dated 08.12.25

Today is fixed for showing cause by the ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman and taking necessary compliance.

Parties takes no steps.

Show cause is received from ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman.

Copy served to the D/hr. Objection raised.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 17.12.25 for acceptance of show casue filed by ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,