

M.Ex- 13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Order no. 71 dated 17.12.25

Today is fixed for showing cause by the ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman and taking necessary compliance.

J/dr/state files lawyer's hazira.

D/hr files lawyer's hazira only.

No objection is filed against the show cause filed by the ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman.

To 04.01.26 for acceptance of show casue filed by ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman, w/o if any.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,