

M.Ex-13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Order no. 75 dated 18.02.26

Today is fixed for acceptance of show cause filed by the ADM (LA),
Purba Bardhaman.

Parties file lawyer's haziras.

No time today. The court is busy in otherwise.

To 11.03.26 for acceptance of show cause filed by the ADM (LA),
Purba Bardhaman.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,