

M . Ex- 13 of 14 (90 of 15)

Present : Sri D. Ghosh.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Track 1st Court , Burdwan, in-charge.

Order no. 77 dated 07.04.26

Today is fixed for acceptance of show cause filed by ADM (LA), Purba Bardhaman.

Parties file lawyer's haziras.

The court is lying vacant.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Track 1st Court , Burdwan is in-charge.

Case is adjourned.

To 27.04.26 for acceptance of show cause filed by ADM (LA), Purba Bardhaman.

D/C

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn. I/C.

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.I/C.